
Transport Charge 
 

Transport Charge 
i) up to 3 km : 600/- Per month 
ii) up to 5 km : 750/- Per month 
iii) up to 8 km : 900/- Per month 
iv) up to 10 km : 1000/- Per month 
v) up to 15 km : 1300/- Per month 
vi) Above 15 km : 1600/- Per month 

Bus facility is allowed to all the students from class Nursery to XII 
after paying the transport charge.  

Bus fee will be charged three months in a time as per distance 
shown above. 

 Remark – Composite fee and conveyance will be deposited from 
5th to 15th of every deposited month mentioned in this card. 

1.  Defaulters shall remit the fees with fine of Rs. 50/- per 
student per month as per school rule. 

2. If Fee remains unpaid more than two months from any due that 
mentioned in the fee Card, the name of the Student will be struck 
off the rolls and the students may be re-admitted at the discretion 
of the payment of all arrears and re-admission fee of Rs. 500.00 

 

 

 Affiliation No. 2131187   School No. 54670 

 
SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL (10 + 2) 

Salempur, Deoria (U.P.)  
Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi 

Ph: (05566) – 221491, Mob: 9450682334 
 

 
 
 

FEE CARD 
 

Name    : ________________________________ 

Class    : ________________________________ 

Admission No.  : ________________________________ 

Date of Birth   : ________________________________ 

Father’s Name   : ________________________________ 

Mother’s Name  : ________________________________ 

Address   : ________________________________ 



  

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2019-2020 

Mode of Payment Class NUR to UKG 

Particulars last 
Due Date 

I April 1 to 
15th  

II July 5 to 
15th  

III Oct. 5 to 
15th  

IV Jan. 5 to 
15th  

Admission Fee 
(N.A. Only 

3000    

Composite Fee 4757 4757 4757 4757 
 

Examination 
Fee 

200  200  

Late Fee     
 

Conveyance 
Fee 

    

Total New 7957 4757 4957 4757 
 

Total Old  4957 4757 4957 4757 
 

Received      
 

Balance     
 

Receipt No      
 

Signature & 
Date 

    

SCHOOL FEE 

Mode of Payment  

1.  Composite and Conveyance fees are charged from 1st 
April, Whether Student joins the school on that date or not. 
It shall be remitted in 4 instalments in the school counter 
within the prescribed period as per the direction given in this 
card. 

2.  Any failure in the payment of the fees beyond the 
dates for payment with fine will render the student liable to 
be stricken off the rolls. Re- entry of the names in such cases 
shall be treated as re- admission with admission fees and all 
arrears.  

3.  Defaulters shall remit the fees with fine of Rs. 50/- per 
student per month as per school rule. 

4. Students will not be permitted to travel in the school 
vehicles without Conveyance Card issued from the School.  

5. Fee may be deposited in Cash, through Cheque, Online 
Payment and Card Swipe. 

6. If Cheque bounces because of any reason additional Rs 
400 will be charge along with fee. 

 



  

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2019-2020 

Mode of Payment Class 1st to 2nd  

Particulars last 
Due Date 

I April 1 to 
15th  

II July 5 to 
15th  

III Oct. 5 to 
15th  

IV Jan. 5 to 
15th  

Admission Fee 
(N.A. Only 

3700    

Composite Fee 5173 5173 5173 5173 
 

Examination 
Fee 

300  300  

Late Fee     
 

Conveyance 
Fee 

    

Total New 9173 5173 5473 5173 
 

Total Old  5473 5173 5473 5173 
 

Received      
 

Balance     
 

Receipt No      
 

Signature & 
Date 

    

SCHOOL FEE 

Mode of Payment  

1.  Composite and Conveyance fees are charged from 1st 
April, Whether Student joins the school on that date or not. 
It shall be remitted in 4 instalments in the school counter 
within the prescribed period as per the direction given in this 
card. 

2.  Any failure in the payment of the fees beyond the 
dates for payment with fine will render the student liable to 
be stricken off the rolls. Re- entry of the names in such cases 
shall be treated as re- admission with admission fees and all 
arrears.  

3.  Defaulters shall remit the fees with fine of Rs. 50/- per 
student per month as per school rule. 

4. Students will not be permitted to travel in the school 
vehicles without Conveyance Card issued from the School.  

5. Fee may be deposited in Cash, through Cheque, Online 
Payment and Card Swipe. 

6. If Cheque bounces because of any reason additional Rs 
400 will be charge along with fee. 

 



  

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2019-2020 

Mode of Payment Class 3rd to 5th  

Particulars last 
Due Date 

I April 1 to 
15th  

II July 5 to 
15th  

III Oct. 5 to 
15th  

IV Jan. 5 to 
15th  

Admission Fee 
(N.A. Only 

3900    

Composite Fee 5882 5882 5882 5882 
 

Examination 
Fee 

300  300  

Late Fee     
 

Conveyance 
Fee 

    

Total New 10082 5882 6182 5882 
 

Total Old  6182 5882 6182 5882 
 

Received        
 

Balance      
 

Receipt No      
 

Signature & 
Date 

    

SCHOOL FEE 

Mode of Payment  

1.  Composite and Conveyance fees are charged from 1st 
April, Whether Student joins the school on that date or not. 
It shall be remitted in 4 instalments in the school counter 
within the prescribed period as per the direction given in this 
card. 

2.  Any failure in the payment of the fees beyond the 
dates for payment with fine will render the student liable to 
be stricken off the rolls. Re- entry of the names in such cases 
shall be treated as re- admission with admission fees and all 
arrears.  

3.  Defaulters shall remit the fees with fine of Rs. 50/- per 
student per month as per school rule. 

4. Students will not be permitted to travel in the school 
vehicles without Conveyance Card issued from the School.  

5. Fee may be deposited in Cash, through Cheque, Online 
Payment and Card Swipe. 

6. If Cheque bounces because of any reason additional Rs 
400 will be charge along with fee. 

 



  

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2019-2020 

Mode of Payment Class 6th to 8th 

Particulars last 
Due Date 

I April 1 to 
15th  

II July 5 to 
15th  

III Oct. 5 to 
15th  

IV Jan. 5 to 
15th  

Admission Fee 
(N.A. Only 

4700    

Composite Fee 7003 7003 7003 7003 
 

Examination 
Fee 

400  400  

Late Fee     
 

Conveyance 
Fee 

    

Total New 12103 7003 7403 7003 
 

Total Old  7403 7003 7403 7003 
 

Received      
 

Balance     
 

Receipt No      
 

Signature & 
Date 

    

SCHOOL FEE 

Mode of Payment  

1.  Composite and Conveyance fees are charged from 1st 
April, Whether Student joins the school on that date or not. 
It shall be remitted in 4 instalments in the school counter 
within the prescribed period as per the direction given in this 
card. 

2.  Any failure in the payment of the fees beyond the 
dates for payment with fine will render the student liable to 
be stricken off the rolls. Re- entry of the names in such cases 
shall be treated as re- admission with admission fees and all 
arrears.  

3.  Defaulters shall remit the fees with fine of Rs. 50/- per 
student per month as per school rule. 

4. Students will not be permitted to travel in the school 
vehicles without Conveyance Card issued from the School.  

5. Fee may be deposited in Cash, through Cheque, Online 
Payment and Card Swipe. 

6. If Cheque bounces because of any reason additional Rs 
400 will be charge along with fee. 

 



  

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2019-2020 

Mode of Payment Class 9th to 10th 

Particulars last 
Due Date 

I April 1 to 
15th  

II July 5 to 
15th  

III Oct. 5 to 
15th  

IV Jan. 5 to 
15th  

Admission Fee 
(N.A. Only 

5300    

Composite Fee 8340 8340 8340 8340 
 

Examination 
Fee 

600  600  

Late Fee     
 

Conveyance 
Fee 

    

Total New 14240 8340 8940 8340 
 

Total Old  8940 8340 8940 8340 
 

Received      
 

Balance     
 

Receipt No      
 

Signature & 
Date 

    

SCHOOL FEE 

Mode of Payment  

1.  Composite and Conveyance fees are charged from 1st 
April, Whether Student joins the school on that date or not. 
It shall be remitted in 4 instalments in the school counter 
within the prescribed period as per the direction given in this 
card. 

2.  Any failure in the payment of the fees beyond the 
dates for payment with fine will render the student liable to 
be stricken off the rolls. Re- entry of the names in such cases 
shall be treated as re- admission with admission fees and all 
arrears.  

3.  Defaulters shall remit the fees with fine of Rs. 50/- per 
student per month as per school rule. 

4. Students will not be permitted to travel in the school 
vehicles without Conveyance Card issued from the School.  

5. Fee may be deposited in Cash, through Cheque, Online 
Payment and Card Swipe. 

6. If Cheque bounces because of any reason additional Rs 
400 will be charge along with fee. 

 



  

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SESSION: 2019-2020 

Mode of Payment Class 11th to 12th 

Particulars last 
Due Date 

I April 1 to 
15th  

II July 5 to 
15th  

III Oct. 5 to 
15th  

IV Jan. 5 to 
15th  

Admission Fee 
(N.A. Only 

6500    

Composite Fee 9571 9571 9571 9571 
 

Examination 
Fee 

600  600  

Late Fee     
 

Conveyance 
Fee 

    

Total New 16671 9571 10171 9571 
 

Total Old  10171 9571 10171 9571 
 

Received      
 

Balance     
 

Receipt No      
 

Signature & 
Date 

    

SCHOOL FEE 

Mode of Payment  

1.  Composite and Conveyance fees are charged from 1st 
April, Whether Student joins the school on that date or not. 
It shall be remitted in 4 instalments in the school counter 
within the prescribed period as per the direction given in this 
card. 

2.  Any failure in the payment of the fees beyond the 
dates for payment with fine will render the student liable to 
be stricken off the rolls. Re- entry of the names in such cases 
shall be treated as re- admission with admission fees and all 
arrears.  

3.  Defaulters shall remit the fees with fine of Rs. 50/- per 
student per month as per school rule. 

4. Students will not be permitted to travel in the school 
vehicles without Conveyance Card issued from the School.  

5. Fee may be deposited in Cash, through Cheque, Online 
Payment and Card Swipe. 

6. If Cheque bounces because of any reason additional Rs 
400 will be charge along with fee. 

 


